
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 401 CSC201 CSC-206 CSC-303 CSC-304 CSC404

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Visual Programming
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2312166/BCS/M-A/SP-24 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Babar 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0103 Muhammad Saqib 25 F - 4 - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 21 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0224 Hasnain Dhanyal 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0238 Savaira Zaheen 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 4 - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Moheet 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0002 Abdullah Daniyal 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0003 Ali Raza Azmat 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0004 Alishba Tajamal 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0005 Almas Habib 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0006 Ameena Amin 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0007 Areesha Shaheen 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0008 Asad Munir 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0009 Ayesha Azam 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0010 Ayesha Iqbal 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0012 Dilawaiz Arshad 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0013 Faran Ali 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0014 Ghania Iftikhar 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0015 Hafza Sheraz 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0016 Hibba Chaudhary 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0017 Imama Waseem 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0018 Imran 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0019 Jawaria Jamil 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0020 Maaz Farooq 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0021 Mati Ur Rehman 42 F - 4 - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0022 Mifrah Rafiq 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0023 Mishal Noor 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0026 Muhammad Asif 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0033 Muhammad Junaid 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0034 Muhammad Mugheera Khan 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5
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2312166/BCS/M-A/SP-24 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Babar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.25 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0103 Muhammad Saqib - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 1.26 2.05

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0224 Hasnain Dhanyal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.10 1.97

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0238 Savaira Zaheen - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.06 2.01

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Moheet - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.80 1.90

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0002 Abdullah Daniyal - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.35 2.20

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0003 Ali Raza Azmat - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.23 3.14

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0004 Alishba Tajamal - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.69 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0005 Almas Habib - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.53 2.65

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0006 Ameena Amin - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.85

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0007 Areesha Shaheen - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.28 3.23

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0008 Asad Munir - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.10 3.41

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0009 Ayesha Azam - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.08 1.68

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0010 Ayesha Iqbal - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.93 3.74

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0012 Dilawaiz Arshad - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.83 2.58

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0013 Faran Ali - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.08 1.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0014 Ghania Iftikhar - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.85 3.36

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0015 Hafza Sheraz - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.13 2.73

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0016 Hibba Chaudhary - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.94 2.67

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0017 Imama Waseem - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.48 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0018 Imran - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.63 2.52

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0019 Jawaria Jamil - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.85 2.10

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0020 Maaz Farooq - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.25 3.38

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0021 Mati Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.80 1.93

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0022 Mifrah Rafiq - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.93 3.47

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0023 Mishal Noor - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.40 3.23

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0026 Muhammad Asif - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.75 2.28

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0033 Muhammad Junaid - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.78 3.51

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0034 Muhammad Mugheera Khan - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.78 2.92
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0036 Muhammad Rasheed Safdar 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0037 Muhammad Rizwan 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0038 Muhammad Saleh 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0040 Muhammad Umer 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0041 Muhammad Waqas Haider 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Muhammad Zareef - F - 4 - - F - 4 - 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0043 Muzahir Hassan 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0044 Naseem Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0046 Saba Attique 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0047 Sadeel Muzaffar 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0048 Saliha Arbab 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0049 Salman Ahmad 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0050 Shafiq Ur Rehman 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0051 Shahzad 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0052 Shahzaib Asif 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0053 Shakir Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 26 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0055 Sheikh Abdul Basit 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0060 Syed Hamza Waqar 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0061 Syed Samad Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0062 Talal Abbas Qureshi 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0063 Umair Irfan 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0064 Nilofar Zenum 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0065 Muhammad Faisal Gulzar 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0066 Ishfaque Ahmed 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0067 Hasnain Raza 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0148 Asad Khan 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0166 Muhammad Huzaifa 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0177 Saad Kaleem 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0187 Sohail Ahmed Khan 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0036 Muhammad Rasheed Safdar - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.35 2.99

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0037 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.27

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0038 Muhammad Saleh - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.43 2.42

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0040 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.75 1.94

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0041 Muhammad Waqas Haider - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.73 2.69

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Muhammad Zareef - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.50

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0043 Muzahir Hassan - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.78 1.93

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0044 Naseem Ahmed - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.75 2.66

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0046 Saba Attique - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.93 2.82

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0047 Sadeel Muzaffar - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 3.41

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0048 Saliha Arbab - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.70 3.09

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0049 Salman Ahmad - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.85 3.80

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0050 Shafiq Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.70 2.75

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0051 Shahzad - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.08 2.17

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0052 Shahzaib Asif - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.95 1.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0053 Shakir Ullah - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.03 1.95

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0055 Sheikh Abdul Basit - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.78 3.64

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0060 Syed Hamza Waqar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.90 3.15

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0061 Syed Samad Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.10 2.81

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0062 Talal Abbas Qureshi - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.40 2.44

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0063 Umair Irfan - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0064 Nilofar Zenum - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.03 2.63

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0065 Muhammad Faisal Gulzar - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.70 3.44

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0066 Ishfaque Ahmed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.98 1.85

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0067 Hasnain Raza - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.08 2.00

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0148 Asad Khan - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.20 3.31

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0166 Muhammad Huzaifa - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.43 2.31

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0177 Saad Kaleem - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.75 1.90

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0187 Sohail Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.85 3.83
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 401 CSC201 CSC-206 CSC-303 CSC-304 CSC404

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Visual Programming
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0021 Muhammad Ali 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - F - 4 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Huzaifa Hassan 33 F - 4 - 26 F - 4 - 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0053 Taha Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0086 Muhammad Awais 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0092 Muhammad Rehan Tasawar 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 39 F - 3 - 37 F - 4 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0129 Aiman Rasheed 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

GE269 HUM 304 HUM201 MTH-301 MTH401

Applied Physics Expository Writing Technical & Business 

Writing

Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Differential Equations
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0021 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.35 1.24

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Huzaifa Hassan - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.30

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0053 Taha Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.07 1.64

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0086 Muhammad Awais - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.12 2.56

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0092 Muhammad Rehan Tasawar - - - - - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.02 1.90

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0129 Aiman Rasheed - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.58 2.89

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 3 of 3

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


